ITEM

Growmore Liquid Feed
Copper Mixture

Yellow Sulpher
Organic Rooting Gel

MAXxicropPlus original

Flower/Pepper Support Sticks

Flower/Pepper Support Sticks
Plant stick rings (zinc coated)
Pea/Bean Netting

Gravel/potting trays Heavy Duty

Propogator lids vented for above

Galvanised garden wire

Screw in vine eyes

Plastic Water butt Tap

Soft plant Ties

Snip/twist plant tie with cutter

Twine polypropylene green

Twine 3ply jutis fillis waterproofed

Galvanised netting wire

Kneeler pad

Growing Success Bug Guard Spray

Growing Success Fungus Guard Spray

Greenhouse/Polytunnel Disinfectant

SIZE

1 Ltr
175g

225¢g
150 ml

500 ml

18" pack of 30

24" pack of 30
30m /100 pack

1.7m x4m

2mm x 30m

(75mm) pack of 10

3mm x 8m

50m

150g

200g

0.6m x 10m (25mm)

PRICE

£4.15

£4.55

£3.85
£3.85

£6.30

£1.60

£1.80

£2.10

£1.75

£1.75

£3.60

£4.00

£2.10

£3.55

£2.80

£3.35

£2.55

£3.60

£10.40

£2.10

£6.50

£6.50

£3.80
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