ITEM	SIZE	PRICE	
	0.22		
Growmore Liquid Feed	1 Ltr	£4.15	New line
Copper Mixture	175g	£4.55	New line
Yellow Sulpher	225g	£3.85	New line
Organic Rooting Gel	150 ml	£3.85	New Line
MAxicropPlus original	500 ml	£6.30	New line
Flower/Pepper Support Sticks	18" pack of 30	£1.60	New line
Flower/Pepper Support Sticks	24" pack of 30	£1.80	New line
Plant stick rings (zinc coated)	30m /100 pack	£2.10	New line
Pea/Bean Netting	1.7m x 4m	£1.75	New line
Gravel/potting trays Heavy Duty		£1.75	New line
Propogator lids vented for above		£3.60	New line
Galvanised garden wire	2mm x 30m	£4.00	New line
Screw in vine eyes	(75mm) pack of 10	£2.10	New line
Plastic Water butt Tap		£3.55	New line
Soft plant Ties	3mm x 8m	£2.80	New line
Snip/twist plant tie with cutter	50m	£3.35	New line
Twine polypropylene green	150g	£2.55	New line
Twine 3ply jutis fillis waterproofed	200g	£3.60	New line
Galvanised netting wire	0.6m x 10m (25mm)	£10.40	New line
Kneeler pad		£2.10	
Growing Success Bug Guard Spray		£6.50	New line
Growing Success Fungus Guard Spray		£6.50	New line
Greenhouse/Polytunnel Disinfectant		£3.80	New line